Updated on Apr. 1, 2025

Nagoya City Science Museum 2025 (Apr. — Sep.) Planetarium Projection Schedule
% B OBRBRT1—ILIE, BIAKICHELET. 56, B

AT a—)VIEHBEET R ELTENET,

HE EE 1[EH 2[[1H 3[EH 4@ H 5[EH 6= H
10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40
1A Tue | ool | raeton | Praeten | FemivHour | oS Noshow
2-hor| Wed | ottt | preecton | Prajecton | FamivHour | oTECE | Noshow
3hor| Thu | it | preecion | Procton | FamivHour | TS| Noshow
dhor| Fri | it | praecion | Prajecton | FamivHour | oTECE | Noshow
Shor| Sat | ottt | preeeren | Proeeren | FemivHour | oS | praecton
6-hr| Sun | et | Femivhour | e, | FemivHour | it | prasecton
7-Apr| Mon Closed Day
8-Apr| Tue No show P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour P?:jziiie::lm No show
9-Apr| Wed No show P?;Zg:i)ln PS(;ZZE?OIH P?;Zg:i)ln No show No show
10-Apr| Thu No e P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
11-Apr| Fri Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
tooner| o | Sl | Generd Sl o | Sl | S
14-Apr| Mon Closed Day
15-Apr| Tue Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
16-Apr| Wed Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
17-Apr| Thu Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
18-Apr| Fri Closed Day
to-nor s | oy [ oot [ Sl | iy | Coned | o
21-Apr| Mon Closed Day
22-Apr| Tue Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
23-Apr| Wed Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
24-Apr| Thu Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
25-Apr| Fri Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
2o-tor| sor | e | et St | oy | S | Gererd
28—-Apr| Mon Closed Day
so-tor| ed | oS | pamrir | S | eomiy i | S | S




Updated on Apr. 1, 2025

Nagoya City Science Museum 2025 (Apr. — Sep.) Planetarium Projection Schedule
% B OBRBRTS1—ILIE, M RICEELET . 56, FERYSa—LFMAEET BILETEVET,

HE EE 1[EH 2[[1H 3[EH 4@ H 5[EH 6= H
10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40
1-May| Thu Pfczzzziaoln Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH No show
7-May| Wed Closed Day
ooy Thu | p St | et el | G srow | o st
9-May| Fri N e P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
to-way| sat | e | Semel | sl | gy | S s
12-May| Mon Closed Day
13-May| Tue N e P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
14-May| Wed Pr;éii:;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
15-May| Thu Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
16-May| Fri Closed Day
17-May| Sat Event P?(:jzz:iiln Pfczzzziaoln Family Hour Event P?;Zi;iiln
19-May| Mon Closed Day
20-May| Tue S'tud.y Sltud.y S'tud.y Gelner.al Ge.ner.al Gelner.al
Projections Projections Projections Projection Projection Projection
21-May| Wed Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln bl ey
22-May| Thu Pr;éii:;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
23-May| Fri Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Ei@ii P?tzzz;i:n
24-May| Sat Event P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour Event No show
26—-May| Mon Closed Day
27-May| Tue Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns Prj;i(:?gns Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln P?tzzz;i:n
28-May| Wed Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
29-May| Thu Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln olstiow
30-May| Fri Pr;éii:;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o it
31-May| Sat Event P?(:jzz:iiln Pfczzzziaoln Family Hour Event P?;Zi;iiln




Updated on Apr. 1, 2025

Nagoya City Science Museum 2025 (Apr. — Sep.) Planetarium Projection Schedule
Roa—)VIFHBERTHELTEVET,

8

U JORFR7D21—)VIE BTARICHEELET, B8, ¥

X7

HE EE 1[EH 2[[1H 3[EH 4@ H 5[EH 6= H
10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40
1-Jun| Sun Pfczzzziaoln Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH No show
2-Jun| Mon Closed Day
3-dunl Tue S.tud.y Stud}/ S.tud.y Ge.ner:al Ge.ner.al Ge.ner:al
Projections Projections Projections Projection Projection Projection
4=Jun| Wed Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
5=Jun| Thu Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns Prj;i(:?gns Pfczzzziaoln P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln olstiow
6-dun| Fri | pgecions | proseten | Projten | Proecron | Noshow No show
7-Jun| Sat No show P?tzzz:iiln PS(;Z:;EOIH Family Hour Event P?;Zi;iiln
Buun| Sun | proct | Famivhour | RO | Femivhour | oSt | prejesten
9-Jun| Mon Closed Day
10-dun| Tue S'tud.y Sltud.y S'tud.y Gelner.al Ge.ner.al Gelner.al
Projections Projections Projections Projection Projection Projection
11-Jun( Wed Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln olstiow
12=dun| Thu Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
13=dun| Fri Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns Prj;i(:?gns Pfczzzziaoln P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln olstiow
14-Jun| Sat No show P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour Event P?(jzz{iac:n
15-dun| Sun | pRSEE | FamivHour | oo | Famiv o | ot | preeeten
16—-Jun| Mon Closed Day
17=dun{ Tue Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL
18-Jun| Wed Pr;éii:;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
19=dun{ Thu Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL
20-Jun| Fri Closed Day
21-Jun| Sat Event P?(:jzz:iiln Pfczzzziaoln Family Hour Event P?;Zi;iiln
22-Jun| Sun Event Family Hour P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour P?oejziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n
23-Jun| Mon Closed Day
24-Jun| Tue Pr;éii:;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
25-dun| Wed Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL
26=Jun| Thu Pr;éii:;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
27-dun| Fri Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL
28-Jun| Sat Event P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour Event P?(jzz{iac:n
30—Jun| Mon Closed Day




Updated on Apr. 1, 2025

Nagoya City Science Museum 2025 (Apr. — Sep.) Planetarium Projection Schedule
% B OBRBRT1—ILIE, BIAKICHELET. 56, B

AT a—)VIEHBEET R ELTENET,

HE EE 1[EH 2[[1H 3[EH 4@ H 5[EH 6= H
10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40

1=Julf Tue Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL
2-Jul] Wed Pro?:::ii\;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
3-Jull Thu Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL
4=Jull Fri Pro?:::ii\;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
5-Jul| Sat Event P?(:jzz:iiln PS(;Z:;EOIH Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH No show
6—Jul[ Sun P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour P?:jziiie::lm No show
7-Jul| Mon Closed Day
8-Jull Tue Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show
9-Jul] Wed Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL

10-Jull Thu Pro?:::ii\;ns Prjzl;f?;ns P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show

T1=Julf Fri Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL

12-Jul| Sat Event P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour Event P?(jzz{iac:n

14-Jul| Mon Closed Day

15=dulf Tue Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns Prj;i(:?gns Pfczzzziaoln P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL

16-Julf Wed Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz{iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz{iac:n P?:jziiie::lm No show

17=dulf Thu Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;sj;Lcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Pfczzzziaoln A SIEITL

18-Jul| Fri Closed Day

19-Jul| Sat No show Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH P?;Zi;iiln

22-Jdul| Tue Closed Day

2ol wes | 8o | pomyrte |00 | ey | e | e

24-Jul| Thu P?oejziiie::lm Family Hour P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour P?:jziiie::lm No show

28-Jul| Mon Closed Day

so-aul wed | o2 | pambow | oS0 | pambow | S| Sl

31-Jul| Thu Pfczzzziaoln Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH Family Hour PS(;Z:;EOIH No show




Updated on Apr. 1, 2025

Nagoya City Science Museum 2025 (Apr. — Sep.) Planetarium Projection Schedule
% B OBRBRT1—ILIE, BIAKICHELET. 56, B

AT a—)VIEHBEET R ELTENET,

s ma| @8 2EH 3EH JEH 5EE 6EE
10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40

4-Aug| Mon Closed Day
oonua] wes | Sl | o | S | oy | e | e
7-Aug| Thu Pizzziaoln Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH No show
9-Aug| Sat Pizzziaoln Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH No show
o] e | ool oo | S0 | rombon | e | e
14-Aug| Thu P?c)ejzi;egn Family Hour P?c:)ejziiie::lm Family Hour P?c:)ejziiie::lm No show

18—-Aug| Mon Closed Day
20| wea | Seret | pamyrow | Sl | o | S| e
21-Aug| Thu Pizzziaoln Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH No show

25-Aug| Mon Closed Day
ronue| weo | e | i | S [ | S | o
28-Aug| Thu P?c)ejzi;egn Family Hour P?c:)ejziiie::lm Family Hour P?c:)ejziiie::lm No show
29-Aug| Fri Pizzziaoln Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH Family Hour PS(;Z:;;IH No show




Updated on Apr. 1, 2025

Nagoya City Science Museum 2025 (Apr. — Sep.) Planetarium Projection Schedule
Roa—)VIFHBERTHELTEVET,

8

U JORFR7D21—)VIE BTARICHEELET, B8, ¥

X7

HE EE 1[EH 2[[1H 3[EH 4@ H 5[EH 6= H
10:00 11:20 12:40 14:00 15:20 16:40
1-Sep| Mon Closed Day
2-Sep| Tue Closed Day
3-Sep| Wed Closed Day
4-Sep| Thu No show
5-Sep| Fri No show
6-Sep| Sat No show P?(jzz:iac:n P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour P?:jziiie::lm No show
7-Sep| Sun No show Family Hour Plc';czzziaoln Family Hour Plc';czzziaoln P?tzzz;i:n
8-Sep| Mon Closed Day
9-Sep| Tue No show P?tzzz;i:n Prc;SjZLcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Plc';czzziaoln A SIEITL
10-Sep| Wed Event P?(jzz:iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns Event P?:jziiie::lm P?(jzz:iac:n
11-Sep| Thu Prc;SjZLcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;SjZLcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Plc';czzziaoln A SIEITL
12-Sep| Fri S'tud.y Gelner.al S'tud.y Sltud.y Ge.ner.al Gelner.al
Projections Projection Projections Projections Projection Projection
13-Sep| Sat Event P?(:jzz:iiln PS(;Z:;;IH Family Hour Event P?tzzz:iiln
16-Sep| Tue Closed Day
17-Sep| Wed o o Prj;i(:?gns Plc';czzziaoln Prj;i(:?gns Plc';czzziaoln P?tzzz;i:n
18-Sep| Thu Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz:iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz:iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
19-Sep| Fri Closed Day
20-Sep| Sat No show P?(jzz:iac:n P?:jziiie::lm Family Hour Event P?(jzz:iac:n
22-Sep| Mon Closed Day
24-Sep| Wed S'tud.y Gelner.al S'tud.y Sltud.y Ge.ner.al Gelner.al
Projections Projection Projections Projections Projection Projection
25-Sep| Thu Prc;SjZLcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Prc;SjZLcj:f?;ns P?tzzz;i:n Plc';czzziaoln bl ey
26-Sep| Fri Pr;éii:;ns P?(jzz:iac:n Pro?::ii\;ns P?(jzz:iac:n P?:jziiie::lm o Sy
27-Sep| Sat Event P?(:jzz:iiln PS(;Z:;;IH Family Hour Event P?tzzz:iiln
29-Sep| Mon Closed Day
so-Seo| Tue | p St | S | et S | osion | oo




